farrell-coy Itd.

fine art & craft
school & stationery supplies

No Hiddew Extras
All Prices nelude vat

centenary square, longford
tel/fax 043 3328794
info@FarrellCoyStationery.ie



COPIES
40PG COPY

80PG COPY

120PG COPY

PROJECT 15A
PROJECT 15

GRAPH COPY

REFILL PADS
REFILL
RP-7642G
RP-7642B
RP-7635B
RP-7659G
RP-7659B
LP-6004
TRACING
TP-435
TP-477
TP-0639
TP-6150
A2-3225
GRAPH
GP-0675
GP-7065
SQ-0699

COPIES
&
BUSINESS

40PG C3 SUM COPY

80PG C3 SUM COPY

120PG C5 SUM COPY
LEARN TO WRITE B2
LEARN TO WRITE B4

JUNIOR SUM 10MM
JUNIOR SUM 20MM
JUNIOR COPY JWC08
JUNIOR COPY JWCO09
JUNIOR COPY JWC10
PLAIN DAY COPY
NATURE STUDY COPY

A4 GRAPH COPY

A4 120PG SUM COPY

A4 120PG MANUSCRIPT BOOK

A4 120PG PP COVER MANUSCRIPT BOOK
A4 TRACING COPY

A4 120PG EIMEAR MANUSCRIPT BOOK
120PG EIMEAR COPY

88PG EIMEAR COPY

88PG EIMEAR SUM COPY

100PG NOTEBOOK

48PG NOTEBOOK

BUSINESS STUDIES/ MUSIC MANUSCRIPTS
BUSINESS STUDY BOOK 1

BUSINESS STUDY BOOK 2

BUSINESS STUDY BOOK 3

A4 BUSINESS STUDY MEMORANDUM

A4 BUSINESS STUDY 3 IN 1 SPIRAL

SMALL MUSIC MANUSCRIPT

A4 140PG GIRLS ASS COLOURS TOP REFILL PAD
A4 140PG BOYS ASS COLOURS TOP REFILL PAD

A4 140PG BOYS ASS COLOURS SIDE REFILL PAD
A4 250PG GIRLS ASS COLOURS TOP REFILL PAD
A4 250PG BOYS ASS COLOURS TOP REFILL PAD

A4 50SHT LEGAL PAD BOOKBOUND

A4 15SHT 100GSM TRACING PAD
A3 10SHT 100GSM TRACING PAD
A4 15SHT 105GSM TRACING PAPER
A3 10SHT 105GSM TRACING PAPER
A2 5SHT 105GSM TRACING PAPER

A4 160PG GRAPH REFILL PAD
A4 48SHT PAPER
A4 100PG SQUARED REFILL PAD

4.50
4.95
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
9.50
€13.75
€12.00
€10.00
€ 4.95
€10.00
6.50
4.95
3.95
3.95
5.95
3.50

db db db db db db db db db db db db db b db db db db

db db db db db db

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
€16.00
€12.00

b db db db

€10.00
€10.00
€ 5.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00

€15.00
€10.00
€ 1.70
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

€ 6.50
€ 1.50
€ 6.50
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DISPLAY BOOKS
HARDBACK BOOKS

DISPLAY BOOKS

HARD PLASTIC COVER

10POCKET ONYX DISPLAY BOOK ASST
20POCKET DISPLAY BOOK ASST
20POCKET DISPLAY BOOK BLACK
40POCKET DISPLAY BOOK ASST
40POCKET DISPLAY BOOK BLACK
60POCKET DISPLAY BOOK ASST
B60POCKET DISPLAY BOOK BLACK
80POCKET BLAZE DISPLAY BOOK ASST
80POCKET BLAZE DISPLAY BOOK BLACK
100POCKET BLAZE DISPLAY BOOK ASST
100POCKET BLAZE DISPLAY BOOK BLACK
While Stocks Last

20POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST GIRLS
20POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST BOYS
40POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST GIRLS
40POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST BOYS
60POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST GIRLS
60POCKET SOFT DISPLAY BOOK ASST BOYS

20POCKET DELUXE SPIRAL DISPLAY

HARDBACKS

A4

A4 160PG BOYS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A4 160PG GIRLS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A4 288PG BOYS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A4 288PG GIRLS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A5

A5 160PG BOYS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A5 160PG GIRLS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A6

A6 160PG BOYS ASSORTED HARDBACK
A6 160PG GIRLS ASSORTED HARDBACK

SCRAPBOOKS/ COLOURING BOOKS

13X9 48PG KIDS SCRAPBOOK

13X9 48PG PRINCESS SCRAPBOOK

A4 12SHT/ 24PG COLOURED SCRAPBOOK
15X10 40SHT/ 80PG COLOURED SCRAPBOOK
15X10 12SHT/ 24PG BLUE PAGE SCRAPBOOK
13X9 32SHT/ 64PG COLOURED SCRAPBOOK
A4 20PG SPIRAL COLOURED SCRAPBOOK
A3 20PG SPIRAL COLOURED SCRAPBOOK
A4 160PG COLOURING BOOK

A4 320PG COLOURING BOOK

No Hidden Extras All Prices include vat

€14.00
€20.00
€20.00
€29.50
€29.50
€22.00
€22.00
€25.00
€25.00
€29.00
€29.00

€16.00
€16.00
€24.00
€24.00
€34.00
€34.00

€ 3.95

€10.00
€10.00
€11.00
€11.00

€ 6.50
€ 6.50

€ 4.95
€ 4.95

€10.00
€10.00
€12.00
€13.00
€12.00
€10.00
€10.00
€19.00
€ 7.50
€10.00
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HIGH QUALITY
ULTRA CLEAR
COPY COVERS
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PLASTIC
PRODUCTS

PLASTIC PRODUCTS

MULTIPACKS

A4 ASSORTED BUTTON WALLET

A4 CLEAR BUTTON WALLET

A4 25PK BUTTON WALLET

A5 4PK ASSORTED BUTTON WALLET
A5 4PK CLEAR BUTTON WALLET

A3 3PK CLEAR BUTTON WALLET

DL 3PK ASSORTED BUTTON WALLET
A4 3PK CLIPPY FILE

A4 3PK SWING CLIP FILE

A4 4PK SLIDE REPORT COVER

5PK PROJECT FOLDERS

MESH BAGS

A3 MESH ZIP WALLET CLEAR
B4 MESH ZIP WALLET CLEAR
A4 MESH ZIP WALLET CLEAR
A5 MESH ZIP WALLET CLEAR
12X4 MESH ZIP WALLET CLEAR

POLYPOCKETS

20PK PLASTIC POLYPOCKETS
40PK PLASTIC POLYPOCKETS
80PK PLASTIC POLYPOCKETS

100 BOX PLASTIC POLYPOCKETS

ADHESIVES/ STICKY TAPE/ CORRECTION FLUIDS
ADHESIVES

SUPREME BLUE TACK 50% EXTRA FREE
SUPREME WHITE TACK 50% EXTRA FREE

12PK 8grm WASHABLE GLUE STICK

21grm GLUESTICK

40grm GLUESTICK

25grm TRIANGULAR GLUE STICK

PVA 118ML WHITE GLUE

PVA 500ML WHITE GLUE

17 SELOTAPE

17 SELOTAPE DISPENSER
VELCRO 24 SQUARES
VELCRO 10MT BOX
MASKING TAPE

1/2” DOUBLE SIDED TAPE

SPECIAL LARGE PRITT STICK
LIMITED STOCK

CLEAR COVER/ COPY COVER/ BROWN PAPER
2MX450MM BOOKCOVER

5MX450MM BOOKCOVER

10MX450MM BOOKCOVER

20MX450MM BOOKCOVER

SADIPAL 50X20M 80 MICRON

5PK COPY COVERS

A4 5PK COPY COVERS

A4 EXTRA WIDE COPY COVERS

2MTR ROLL BROWN PAPER

€ 1.50
€ 1.50
€10.00
1.20
1.20
2.50
1.00
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.50

dh db db db db db b db

€24.00
€20.00
€16.00
€10.00
€10.00

€ .80
€ 1.50
€ 2.50

€ 3.00

€14.00
€14.00
€ 6.50
€10.00
€12.00
€13.00
€ 8.00
€12.00

€15.00
€ 4.00
€ 295
€15.00
€ 1.50
€ 295

€ 2.00

€ 175
€ 3.00
€ 6.50
€10.00
€18.00
€ 1.20
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 1.50

—_

12
12
12
12
12

—_

—_ - e



your inspiration

BRANDS

STAEDTLER

CRAYONS/ MARKERS/ COLOURING PENCILS
TWISTABLES

WHITEBOARD MARKERS 10PER BOX
PERMANENT MARKERS 10PER BOX

OIL PASTELS 16PER BOX

OIL PASTELS 25PER BOX

BLACK LEAD PENCILS
JUMBO TRIPLUS PENCILS 48PER BOX
SLIM TRIPLUS PENCILS 72PER BOX

CLASS ROOM SCISSORS
RIGHT HANDED BOX 10
LEFT HANDED BOX 10

SUPREME

MARKERS

MULTIPACKS

4PK SLIM 1.0MM PERMANENT MARKER
3+1 FREE PERMANENT MARKER

3+1 FREE ASSORTED HIGHLIGHTER
6+2 FREE ASSORTED HIGHLIGHTER
3+1 FREE SLIM WHITEBOARD MARKER
4PK LARGE WHITEBOARD MARKER
6+2 FREE SLIM WHITEBOARD MARKER
28.5X21.5 WHITEBOARD WITH 2 MAGNETIC STRIPS

PERMANENT MARKERS

CHISEL TIP BLACK PERMANENT MARKER
CHISEL TIP BLUE PERMANENT MARKER
CHISEL TIP RED PERMANENT MARKER
CHISEL TIP GREEN PERMANENT MARKER

WHITEBOARD MARKER

TRIANGULAR BLACK WHITEBOARD MARKER
TRIANGULAR BLUE WHITEBOARD MARKER
TRIANGULAR RED WHITEBOARD MARKER
BULLET TIP BLUE WHITEBOARD MARKER
BULLET TIP BLACK WHITEBOARD MARKER
BULLET TIP RED WHITEBOARD MARKER

LAMINATING POUCHES

A4 250 MICRON  (BOX 100)
A4 150 MICRON  (BOX 100)
A3 250 MICRON  (BOX 50)
A3 150 MICRON  (BOX 100)

No Hidden Extras All Prices include vat

€ 295
€10.00
€10.00
€ 295
€ 3.95

€40.00
€40.00

€ 8.95
€ 8.95

2.00
2.00
2.00
4.50
2.00
2.00
4.50
2.50

db db db db db db db db

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

db db db db

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

db db db db db db

€16.00
€12.00
€25.00
€27.00
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Full Range of
Office Supplies
&
Cartridges
Available

Toe Wach Choes
Supreme

MATHS
EQUIPMENT

EDUCATIONAL MATHS EQUIPMENT
MATHS SETS

DELUXE 9PCE MATHS SET

MATHS SET INTIN

MATHS SET IN PLASTIC BOX

COMPASSES

NEW COMPASS

BOW COMPASS

4PCE COMPASS SET

A1 WOODEN T-SQUARE

A2 WOODEN T-SQUARE

12” SHATTERPROOF RULER
12" WOODEN RULER
TRIANGULAR SCALE RULER
12”7 ALUMINIUM RULER

6” PLASTIC RULER

12” STEEL WITH CORK BACKING
12” STEEL RULER

18” STEEL RULER

24” STEEL RULER

SET SQUARES
ADJUSTABLE 30CM SET SQUARE
PROTRACTOR/ SET SQUARE SET

PROTRACTORS

4” PLASTIC PROTRACTOR

6” PLASTIC PROTRACTOR

CALCULATORS

8 DIGIT CALCULATOR SMALL PINK/ BLUE

8 DIGIT CALCULATOR MEDIUM SILVER

12 DIGIT SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR SHARP/ CASIO

H PENCILS
2H PENCILS
3H PENCILS
4H PENCILS
5H PENCILS
6H PENCILS

CRAYONS/ MARKERS/ COLOURING PENCILS
CHUBLET CRAYONS 96PER BOX

CHUBLET CRAYONS 384PER BOX

GRIP CRAYONS 12PER BOX

COLOURING PENCILS 15PER BOX
TRIANGULAR PENCILS 10PER BOX
TRIANGULAR PENCILS 20PER BOX

BLACKLEAD PENCILS

WINNER HB PENCIL SCHOOL BOX 144
WINNER HB PENCIL BOX 12
COLOMBUS SKETCH SET

JUNIOR GRIP TRIANGULAR 72PER BOX
JUNIOR GRIP TRIANGULAR 12PER BOX

OFFICE ESSENTIALS

TRILUX PENS - BLUE, BLACK, RED BOX 50
HIGHLIGHTERS - 6+2 FREE

PERMANENT MARKER WALLET 4

WHITEBOARD MARKER WALLET 4

2.00
1.75
1.50

db db db

4.00
4.00
7.00
7.95
5.95

.25
3.95
2.00

.20
2.00
2.00
2.95
3.95

dh db db db db db db db db db db db db b

€12.95
€ 2.00

€ .30
€ .50

€ 295
€ 4.95
€12.00

€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50

€ 5.95
€25.00
€ 2.00
€ 295
€ 275
€ 5.50

€22.00
€ 2.50
€ 4.95
€27.00
€ 4.95

€10.00
€ 5.00
€ 2.95
€ 3.95
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MATHEMATICS
&
UMERACY

Mathematics - Fractions

These sets help children to visualise and understand
the concept of fractions, by demonstrating that
fractions are parts that make up a whole.

1 BASE 10 GROUP SET

Ref No. 163559 €49.00

Base 10 equipment will bring to life the relationships between units, tens, hundreds and thousands.
Each piece is marked in centimetre squares to highlight how each unit relates to the whole. The set
contains 100 yellow cube units, 50 green rods (tens) 30 blue flats (hundreds) and 4 red blocks

SRS B SEANSORN SN o 2 BASE 10 NUMBER STRUCTURE SET

Ref No. 163659 €20.00

A smaller version of the Group Set (Ref No 163559) contains 100 yellow cubes, 10 green rods, 10 blue
fiats and 1 red block. Pack size: 30cm x 11.5¢cm x 11em

NEW PRINTED FRACTION
CIRCLES AND SQUARES

Ref No. 19035 €12.50

Printed fraction circles: A set of 51
proportionally sized pieces representing
awhole, halves, thirds, quarters, fifths, sixths,
eights, tenths and twelveths in nine distinctive
colours printed on each piece. Comes in solid
plastic container. 8.7cm diameter.

Ref No. 19135 €12.50

Printed fraction squares: A set of 51
proportionally sized pieces representing
whole, halves, thirds, quarters, fifths, sixths,
eights, tenths and twelveths in nine distinctive
colours printed on each piece. Comes in solid
plastic container. 10cm square.

FRACTION CIRCLES
Ref No. 176000 €10.50

Seeing fractions as segments of a whole circle
helps children to understand this important
concept. The set includes the equivalent of 8
circles 1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/6. 1/8, 110 and a whole
circle. The brightly coloured pieces fit into the
plastic storage box in which the whole circles can

FRACTION SQUARES
Ref No. 175000 €10.50

Children often have difficulty visualising fraction
concepts. However, this set helps to show that
fractions are pieces that make up a whole. There
are the equivalent of eight complete squares in
fractions of 1/2, 1/3, 1/6 (2 combinations), 1/4 (3
combinations) plus one whole. The plastic storage

3 FRACTION CUBES & SPHERES

Ret No. 051700
€35.00

This 3-dimensional set not only reinforces the concept of
the relation of fractions but adds the elements of
decimals and percentages. Each ‘complete’ shape has a
modular dimension of 8cms, the same as the Invicta Large
Shapes (Ref No 091859). The individual segments are

e concirucied. She: | dom damiter box can be used as a work tray. Size: 10cm. clearly marked with the appropriate fraction, decimal and

percentage value and special containers are provided to
hold the spheres. Complete with product guide. Pack size:
29.5¢m x 14em x 10em

8 GROUPING CIRCLES

Ref No. 128659 €10.50

These flexible folding plastic Circles can be used in a wide
range of grouping and set activities with Invicta's Attribute
Blocks. the set consists of 6 circles, 2 each of red, yellow
and blue. Diameter: 50 cm. Pack size 36cm x 15cm




EDUCATIONAL

1 SAND TIMERS

€6.00

Three durable sand-timers of 1,2 and 3 minutes for measuring
any time or timing any answer.

3 minutes €13.95
GIANT SAND TIMERS ) each
-— 5 minutes
10 minutes
15 minutes

NEW ATTRIBUTE
BLOCK SETS

5 Shapes, 3 colours, 2 sizes,

2 thicknesses, 60 pieces packaged
in a plastic container with sorter

lid, the bottom of the tray can be
used as a template

Pocket Attribute set (60) €6.75
Desk Attribute set (60) €12.95
Class Attribute set (60) €19.00

GEOMETRIC TRACER SET
€14.00

The set contains 17 transparent shapes:
octagon, hexagon, pentagon, square,
equilateral triangle, rectangle, circle, ellipse,
parallelogram, heptagon, chevron, kite
rhombus, scalene, trapezium, right hand
triangle and isosceles triangle. The shapes have
angied edges for 2-dimensional models. Each
shape is named, and wherever possible, they
have common 5cm sides.

MINI MATHS SHAPES
€8.95

A comprehensive range of 3-dimensional geometric shapes
suitable for Key Stage 1 Each cube, prism, cylinder and
cone is supplied in 4 different sizes. Size: Cubes 3cm,
2.5¢m, 2em and 1.5¢m




PRESCHOOL
&
EDUCATIONA

PRESCHOOL & EARLY LEARNING
EDUCATIONAL CHARTS - IRISH & ENGLISH
CHARTS

MAP OF IRELAND

MAP OF THE WORLD

WORLD FLAGS CHART

SOLAR SYSTEM CHART

NUMBERS 1-30

NUMBERS 1-100

MULTIPLICATION TABLES CHART

LET’S LEARN TIME CHART

KNOW YOUR COLOURS CHART

SHAPES CHART

ALPHABET CHART

DAYS OF THE WEEK IN IRISH

MONTHS OF THE YEAR IN IRISH

KNOW YOUR COLOURS IN IRISH

IRISH CHART (SEASON, SHAPES, ALPHABET, TIME)
IRISH CHART

STAR STUDENT

GREAT WORK

READING AWARD

SPELLING AWARD

REWARD CHART (4x4 CARD & 4xCARD STICKERS)
HEIGHT CHART

CREATIVE EDUCATIONAL GAMES

let’s Find Out - Who?

let’s Find Out - Smiles?

Alphabet Fun 3 in One Game

Animal Families & Their Homes - 2 in One Game
Fruits, Vegetables & Their Plants - 2 in One Game
Brain Booster - 3

Brain Booster - 4

Thinking Puzzles - F

Thinking Puzzles - H

Thinking Puzzles - 4 in a row

Brain Booster - 1

Brain Booster - 11

No Hidden Extras All Prices include vat

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

dddddddddddddddddddddd

€10.95
€10.95
€10.95
€10.95
€10.95
€10.95
€10.95
€ 4.95
€ 4.95
€ 4.95
€12.00
€12.00




CREATIVE
EDUCATIONAL
GAMES

CREATIVE EDUCATIONAL GAMES

Fun to Colour - Set of 6 books € 7.95
Frieze - alphabeth € 5.95
Frieze - Numbers € 5.95
Colour Match € 5.95
Fun with Sizes €10.95
What Does not Belong € 5.95
Fun With Shapes & Colours € 7.95
What’s My Opposite € 5.95
What'’s the Difference € 8.95
What’s Missing € 5.95
Number Fun € 5.95
Alphabeth Play € 5.95
Fun With Phonics - Rhyming Words € 5.95
Fun With Words € 6.95
Match N Spell - Animals € 6.95
More Fun with Words € 6.95
Action Words € 6.95
Spell & Build Words € 6.95
Fun with Time € 6.95
Dominoes - Counting & Colours € 5.95
Quiz Time - 2 € 7.95
Quiz Time - 3 € 7.95
Tangram € 3.95
What is What - 1 € 7.95
Geometry with Geoboard €10.95
Brighter Child - Memory Match Up - 1 € 8.95
Brighter Child - Memory Match Up - 2 € 8.95
What’s Wrong? € 5.95
Fun with Sums - Addition & Subtraction € 7.95
Fun with Fractions € 6.95
Days of the Week € 5.95
Our Five Senses € 6.95
Colour & Shapes Sorter € 8.95
Colour Fun € 6.95
Learn ABC € 5.95
Opposites - Reading Puzzles €10.95
Learning to Read - Homonyms € 6.50
Learning to Read - Homophones € 6.50
Learning to Read - Antonyms € 6.50
Pizza Party - Learn Fractions € 6.95
Fun with Sums - Multiplication € 6.95
Learning to Read - First Words € 9.95
Learning to Read - Sight Words € 9.95
Build a Sentence - 3 €10.95
Let’s Learn Math Skills with Tiles €10.95
Tell A Story - 2 € 7.95
Sort & Match €10.95
Let’s Find out - What? €10.95

Let’s Find Out - Where? €10.95




SRA2 CARD & PAPER P

K
SRA2 100PK STRONG MULTICOLOURED CARD/ WHITE CARD €15.00 1
SRA2 10PK STRONG MULTICOLOURED CARD €250 1
SRA2 80PK WHITE CARD €12.00 1
SRA2 20PK WHITE CARD € 350 1
SRA2 80PK BLACK CARD € 450 1
SRA2 10PK FLOURESCANT CARD € 3.00 1
A2 200PK ASSORTED PAPER €18.00 1
A2 40PK 135GSM CARTRIDGE PAPER € 4.00 1
A2 250PK ASST ACTIVITY PAPER €16.00 1
A2 250PK BLACK ACTIVITY PAPER €16.00 1
A3 CARD & PAPER
A3 20PK WHITE CARD €200 1
A3 20PK STRONG MULITCOLOURED CARD €250 1
A3 20PK PASTEL ASSORTED CARD €250 1
A3 20PK BLACK CARD € 3.00 1
A3 25PK CREAM CARD €250 1
A3 60PK MULITCOLOURED PAPER €250 1
A3 100PK WHITE PAPER € 4.00 1
A3 100PK WHITE CARD € 8.00 1
A4 MULTICOLOURED CARD
A4 50PK 160GSM WHITE CARD €200 1
A4 250PK 160GSM WHITE CARD €800 1
A4 50PK 160GSM STRONG MULITCOLOURED CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 180GSM STRONG MULITCOLOURED CARD €250 1
A4 50PK PASTEL CARD ASSORTED €250 1
A4 200PK STRONG ASSORTED CARD € 8.00 1
A4 500PK STRONG ASSORTED CARD €20.00 1
A4 30PK 160GSM BLACK CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM GREEN CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM BLUE CARD €250 1
A4 40PK 160GSM ORANGE CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM RED CARD € 250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM PURPLE CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM PINK CARD €250 1
A4 50PK 160GSM YELLOW CARD €250 1
A4 10PK 160GSM GOLD CARD €250 1
A4 10PK 160GSM SILVER CARD €250 1
B A4 PAPER
< A4 80SHT STRONG MULTICOLOURED PAPER €250 1
g A4 160SHT STRONG MULTICOLOURED PAPER € 4.00 1
3 A4 400SHT STRONG MULTICOLOURED PAPER €10.00 1
A4 80SHT PASTEL ASST PAPER €250 1
A4 160SHT PASTEL ASST PAPER € 4.00 1
A4 500SHT PASTEL ASST PAPER €10.00 1
A4 50SHT ASST SUGAR PAPER €250 1
A4 50SHT BLACK SUGAR PAPER €250 1

No Hidden Extras All Prices include vat
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PORTFOLIO
with Handle

SKETCH BOOKS

A4 KIDDIES SKETCH PAD

A3 KIDDIES SKETCH PAD

A4 SPIRAL SKETCH BOOK

A3 SPIRAL SKETCH BOOK

A4 HARDBACK SKETCH BOOK

A5 HARDBACK SKETCH BOOK

A4 20SHT 135GSM BLOCK SKETCH
A3 20SHT 135GSM BLOCK SKETCH
A2 20SHT 135GSM BLOCK SKETCH
A4 25SHT 100GSM SPIRAL SKETCH
A3 25SHT 100GSM SPIRAL SKETCH
A2 25SHT 100GSM SPIRAL SKETCH

A4 20SHT 135GSM BLACK CLASSIC SPIRAL SKETCH

A4 20SHT 135GSM ASSORTED CLASSIC SPIRAL SKETCH
A3 20SHT 135GSM BLACK CLASSIC SPIRAL SKETCH

A3 20SHT 135GSM ASSORTED CLASSIC SPIRAL SKETCH
A4 40SHT 135GSM HARDBACK SKETCH BOOK

A5 40SHT 135GSM HARDBACK SKETCH BOOK

A5 30SHT 110GSM CREATIVE SKETCH
A4 30SHT 110GSM CREATIVE SKETCH
A3 30SHT 110GSM CREATIVE SKETCH
A4 8SHT ACRYLIC PAD

A3 8SHT ACRYLIC PAD

A2 5SHT 200GSM WATERCOLOUR

A5 110GSM WIRO ART DIARY

A4 110GSM WIRO ART DIARY

A3 40SHT 135GSM DRAWING PAPER

PORTFOLIOS

A2 PLASTIC PORTFOLIO

A3 PLASTIC PORTFOLIO

A4 PLASTIC PORTFOLIO

A2 NYLON 6 RING PORTFOLIO

A2 INSERT SLEEVES FOR PORTFOLIO
A3 CARDBOARD FOR PORTFOLIO

A2 CARDBOARD FOR PORTFOLIO

€12.00
€10.00
€ 9.00
€19.00
€14.00
€ 7.50
€12.00
€10.00
€17.00
€12.00
€10.00
€19.00
€ 8.50
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00
€10.00
€14.00
€ 7.50
€12.00
€19.00
€10.00
€19.00
€19.00
€10.00
€15.00
€ 9.50

€ 4.00
€ 3.00
€ 2.00
€17.00
€ 2.00
€ 1.35
€ 295
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Designed & Printed by Rapid Print, Longford. Tel: 043 3341168



